FOR All territories served Community, Town, or City P.S.C. No1	
CANCELLING P.S.C. NO.	
SHEET NO.	
GES	
RATE PER UNIT	
ER RATES	
\$15.56 Minimum Bill	
5.93 Per 1,000 Gallons	
4.50 Per 1,000 Gallons	
3.84 Per 1,000 Gallons	
3.62 Per 1,000 Gallons 3.50 Per 1,000 Gallons	
\$55.85 Minimum Bill	
3.84 Per 1,000 Gallons	
3.62 Per 1,000 Gallons 3.50 Per 1,000 Gallons	
5.50 Per 1,000 Ganous	
\$202.85 Minimum Bill	
3.50 Per 1,000 Gallons	
CANCELLED	
JAN 1 5 2015	
KENTUCKY PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION	
KENTUCKY	
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION	
JEFF R. DEROUEN EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR	
TARIFF BRANCH	
Bunt Kirtley	
EFFECTIVE	
5/17/2013	
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)	

for filing Rate Schedules	FOR All territories served Community, Town, or City
	P.S.C. No1
County Water District of Issuing Corporation	Original SHEET NO. 9
	CANCELLING P.S.C. NO.
	SHEET NO.
<u> </u>	
RATES AND C	HARGES
	RATE PER UNIT
LEAK ADJUSTMENT RATE:	\$ 2.73 Per 1,000 Gallons
WHOLESALE WATER RATES:	
Sharpsburg Water District	\$ 3.21 Per 1,000 Gallons
City of Frenchburg	\$ 2.76 Per 1,000 Gallons
City of Owingsville Monthly Debt Service Payment All Usage	\$ 4,733.91 Minimum Bill 2.35 Per 1,000 Gallons
Bulk Sales	JAN 1 5 2015 KENTUCKY PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION \$ 8.29 Per 1,000 Gallons
	RATES AND CH LEAK ADJUSTMENT RATE: WHOLESALE WATER RATES: Sharpsburg Water District City of Frenchburg City of Owingsville Monthly Debt Service Payment All Usage

(Signature of Officer) TITLE Chairperson

By Authority of Order of the Public Service Commission In Case No. 2012-537 Dated 5/22/2013

5/17/2013

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)